@@ BRITISH
@@ COUNCIL

British Council

Road No 1

Madinat Al Sultan Qaboos
Sultanate of Oman

Postal Code 115




KEY DATES
Stage Start End
Normal registration period 28 July 2025 22 August 2025
Late registration period 23 August 2025 18 September 2025
(Late Stage 1)
LEVELS
International A LEVEL (IAL)
Subject Name Unit Code ;:’taLFeg I(\JOMR)I Total Fee (OMR)
(Standard Norma (Late stage 1 fee)
fee)
ACCOUNTING 1 WAC11 103.00 198.00
ACCOUNTING 2 WAC12 103.00 198.00
BIOLOGY 1 WBI11 53.00 111.00
BIOLOGY 2 WBI12 53.00 111.00
BIOLOGY 3 WBI13 53.00 111.00
BIOLOGY 4 WBI14 53.00 111.00
BIOLOGY 5 WBI15 53.00 111.00
BIOLOGY 6 WBI16 53.00 111.00
BUSINESS 1 WBS11 68.00 135.00
BUSINESS 2 WBS12 68.00 135.00
BUSINESS 3 WBS13 68.00 135.00
BUSINESS 4 WBS14 68.00 135.00




Subject Name Unit Code Total Fee (OMR) Total Fee (OMR)
(Standard Normal (Late stage 1 fee)
fee)
CHEMISTRY 1 WCH11 53.00 111.00
CHEMISTRY 2 WCH12 53.00 111.00
CHEMISTRY 3 WCH13 53.00 111.00
CHEMISTRY 4 WCH14 53.00 111.00
CHEMISTRY 5 WCH15 53.00 111.00
CHEMISTRY 6 WCH16 53.00 111.00
ECONOMICS 1 WEC11 68.00 135.00
ECONOMICS 2 WEC12 68.00 135.00
ECONOMICS 3 WEC13 68.00 135.00
ECONOMICS 4 WEC14 68.00 135.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 1 WMA11 53.00 111.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 2 WMA12 53.00 111.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 3 WMA13 53.00 111.00
PURE MATHEMATICS 4 WMA14 53.00 111.00
MECHANICS 1 WMEO1 53.00 111.00
MECHANICS 2 WMEO02 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 1 WPH11 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 2 WPH12 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 3 WPH13 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 4 WPH14 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 5 WPH15 53.00 111.00
PHYSICS 6 WPH16 53.00 111.00
STATISTICS 1 WST01 53.00 111.00
STATISTICS 2 WST02 53.00 111.00
ACCOUNTING XAC11 0.00 9.00
BIOLOGY XBI11 0.00 9.00
BUSINESS XBS11 0.00 9.00
CHEMISTRY XCH11 0.00 9.00
ECONOMICS XEC11 0.00 9.00
FURTHER MATHEMATICS XFMO01 0.00 9.00
MATHEMATICS XMAO1 0.00 9.00
PHYSICS XPH11 0.00 9.00
PURE MATHEMATICS XPMO1 0.00 9.00
ACCOUNTING YAC11 0.00 9.00
BIOLOGY YBI11 0.00 9.00




Subject Name Unit Code Total Fee (OMR) Total Fee (OMR)
(Standard Normal (Late stage 1 fee)
fee)
BUSINESS YBS11 0.00 9.00
CHEMISTRY YCH11 0.00 9.00
ECONOMICS YEC11 0.00 9.00
FURTHER MATHEMATICS YFMO01 0.00 9.00
MATHEMATICS YMAO1 0.00 9.00
PHYSICS YPH11 0.00 9.00
PURE MATHEMATICS YPMO1 0.00 9.00




